St Ciaran & All Saints

FAMILY OF PARISHES

Mass times

(for the parishes of Aughadown, Castlehaven & Myross,
Kilmacabea, Rath & The Islands, and Skibbereen)

Community of

St Ciaran and

All Saints

SUNDAY July 14 to Jul;y 21

Skibbereen Mass Times and Intentions

Saturday 13" Patrick O’Donovan, Skahanagh, Union Hall.

6.30pm Mary Ellen Murphy, her husband Cornelius and son
Con, Skibbereen and Ballydehob.

Sunday 14" Maureen Spillane, Market Street and her siblings

Rath Mass Times and Intentions
Sunday 14th July - 9.30am Mary Leonard, Reengaroga

11 N , M tand Th .
Monday 15th July 10.15am - am ancy, Margaret an omas
Vincent O’Donovan, Market Street.

Wednesday 17th July 10.15am - Pat & Ann Marie Holland, Monday 157 9.30am John Joe Murphy, Bauravilla.
Inishbeg. Tuesday 16" 9.30am John Joe Moynihan, Lackareigh.
Wednesday 17"9.30am People of the Parish.
Thursday 18"9.30am The Holy Souls.
Friday 19th July 10.15am - Friday19" 9.30am John Joe O’Sullivan, Rosscarbery and
North Street, Skibbereen.
Sunday 21st July 9.30am - Denis & Ellen Cadogan, Oldcourt. Saturday 20" Patricia White and Diarmuid White, Gortnaclohy.
Pat Connolly, South Rath. 6.30pm Bernard Newman, Ilen Villas.
Kitty Lyons, Skibbereen & London. Mary McDonnell, Glencurragh, 1st anniversary.
Sunday 21st Liam O’Flaherty , Chapel Street, Skibbereen.
11am Jerry Lucey, North Street, 1st anniversary.

Frank McCarthy, llen Street, Month’s Mind.



Aughadown Mass Times and Intentions Castlehaven and Myross Mass times and Intentions

Sunday 14 July Sunday 14 July
10am Kilcoe Pat Hickey, Skeaghnore 10am Union Hall Miah O’Donovan and the O’Donovan and
11.30am Lisheen Romie O’Donovan, Church Cross and Limrick families.
Skibbereen. 11.30am Castlehaven Pat Hegarty, Castlehaven,
Catherine and John Harrington, Month’s Mind.
Skeaghnore.

Tuesday 16 July
10am Union Hall
Monday 15 July

10am Lisheen Thursday 18 July

Wednesday 17 July lan Daly, Hollyhill and remembering also 10am Castlehaven Mary McCormack.

10am Kilcoe his father, Kieran. Friday 19 July

Friday 19 July 10am Castlehaven Nora O’Connell, Currabeg.

10am Lisheen
Sunday 21 July
10am Union Hall Pat Deasy, Raheen.
11.30am Castlehaven

Sunday 21 July

10am Kilcoe

11.30am Lisheen Richard Hurley, Lisheen.
Jack and Maureen Whooley, Kilkilleen and
New Zealand.



